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SEE SHEET NO. 5 FOR  -Y2- PLAN
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OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

DESIGN DISCHARGE

BASE HW ELEVATION

DESIGN FREQUENCY

BASE DISCHARGE

BASE FREQUENCY

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

= 100 YRS

= 50 YRS

= 268.05 FT

= 268.20 FT

(DO NOT BURY)

1 @ 42" RCP

PIPE HYDRAULIC DATA

= 56.00 CFS

= 59.20 CFS

= >100 YRS

= 268.67 FT

= 69.71 CFS

PIPE HYDRAULIC DATA

(DO NOT BURY)

1 @ 30" RCP
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OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

BASE HW ELEVATION

DESIGN FREQUENCY

BASE DISCHARGE

BASE FREQUENCY

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

= 100 YRS

= 50 YRS

= 263.23 FT

= 263.24 FT

= >100 YRS

= 267.28 FT

= 48.15 CFS

= 1.79 CFS

= 1.89 CFS

-Y3- LESLIESHIRE DR

SEE SHEET NO. 5 FOR  -Y3- PLAN

-Y2REV- ACCESS RD
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PI = 10+90.50
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EXISTING GROUND

ELEV = 289.31'

-L- PT Sta. 25+90.22

-Y2REV- POT Sta.  10+00.00 =

ELEV = 276.92'
-Y2REV- Sta. 16+56.24
END GRADE 

-Y2REV- Sta. 16+84.57
END CONSTRUCTION
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PI = 15+43.76

EL = 298.21'PI = 14+90.00
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ELEV = 281.50'

-Y3- STA 12+00

DITCH GRADE LT

BEGIN SPECIAL

ELEV = 272.50'

-Y3- STA 14+25

DITCH PI

ELEV = 271.50'

-Y3- STA 14+45

DITCH GRADE LT

END SPECIAL

(-)5.20%

ELEV = 287.64'
-Y3- Sta. 10+90.00
BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

ELEV = 286.88'
-Y3- Sta. 11+40.00
BEGIN GRADE

ELEV = 298.82'

-Y3- POT Sta.  15+74.27

-L- POT Sta. 28+28.13 =

PROPOSED GRADE

EXISTING GROUND
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